
F'{Br So Canara B
I

a I}k#\
ANNEXURE.l4
CAI!1P.,T BANK

COVERING LE'I'I'ER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: Navsari Lunci Kui/E-AU CTION / HL / 24 -?5 Date: 17 .04.2025

To

NAME: ALTAF IBRAHIM MULTANI (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: FLAT NO.401 PANT HOIISE LAKII SIDE APARTMENT MACIJISWALA

BUILDING,VI RAVAL NAVSARI 3C) 6+45

SAHIL ALTAF MULTANI ICO BORROWER)
Address 1: FLAT NO.401 PANT HOUSE
BUILDING,VIRAVAL NAVSARI 396445

LAKE SIDE APARTMENT MACHISWALA

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4J of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest
(Enforcementl Rulcs, 2002.

*** * i<**** *J< * + )t*:* +*,f +

As you are aware, I on bchalf of Canirra Bank, Navsari Lunci Kui branch, have taken possession
ofthe assets rlescriherl in Schedrrlc i,lSrle lrloticr'anncxed hereto in tcrms of,Soction 13[4) of
the subject Act jn corrnection wlrl) ou[sL:in(ilng, dues payable by you t0 ouI NavsaLi
Lunci Kui Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully
described in the Schedule of Sale Notice.

This is withoLrt prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.

. Yours faithfully,

?t dr+{ t-54 ron

Autlmsised0
Ca na ra Ban

BAN K1l

I

E ALE NOTICE

BAI VIIESING GIRASE (GUARANTOR)
ADDR ss- 17:r9 RADHANAGAR VTIALPORE
NAVSARI 3 9(, I45

Dear Sir,

Hence, in ternrs ol the plovisions oI the subjecl Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Saic. Notice containitlg tcrnrs and conditions ofthe sale.

Ntq( 
ro



f" rdt II

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Intmovable Propertiesl

CANARA BANK

[A GOVERNMENI' OI; iNl]lA UNDIIRTAIflNG)
SALU NO'I'ICE

E-Auction Sale Notice fbr Sale ol Imtnovairlc Propcrtics under thc Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Intelest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule I [6J ofthe Security Interest IEnforcenrentl Rules, 2002.

Notice is lrercbl,giverr to the 1tr-rblic in genet'ai and irr particular to the Borrower (s) and
Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable prol)erty nt o rtgaged /ch arged to the Secured
Creditor, the posscssion of which has bcen trkcn by thc Autlrorised Officcr of Canara Bank,
Navsari Lunci Kui Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there
is" on 27.05.2025, for recovery of Rs.25,87,203,00 (Twenty five takh eightyseven thousand
two hundred three only) as on 04.07.2023 exclusive of legal expenses & other expenses
plus further interest there on due to Canara Bank Navsari Lunci Kui Branch, from Altaf
Ibrahim Multani (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & Sahil Altaf Multani (Co BORROWER) &
I,ATABA I \/IIESING GIRASE (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.675000/- and the earnest money tleposit will be Rs.67500/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance private
Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan on or
before 26.05.2025.

Flat No. 401, Fourth Floor, Lake Sight Apartment, B/h. Bank of Baroda & Patel Complex,
Balaii Complex, Nr. APMC Market, Opp. Sanskruti Shopping Centre, At: Viraval, Taluka:
Navsari, District: Navsari - 396445 North Entrance & Passage South Other Building East
Open To Sky West Open To Sky

For detaiied terms and conditions ofthe sale please refe r the lin l< "ll-Auction" provided in Ca na ra
[].tDli':r l. r:i;sitr: Irvtit.,. . t I r -r t , t I l : r t t ] I . , , ) i ) ) ) r) l,l. , r'ritl.i i lii r:, l; i,l ,1,:i!( r' (.iiL .rta B:rnk Navsari
Lunci Kui Branch, Ph. No. 8238091994 during office hoLrrs on anv rvorking day.

IEt FOR CANARA BANK

Date: 17 ,04.2025
Place: SURAT

.A+rl

CA

t ) t fice r'

RA BANK

r"yl.l 14t'4

Detajls autl full description ofthe irnrnovablc prol:ert1 with lino\vn c,ncLrnrbr.rnces, ifany.



DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED L7,O4.2O25

1. Name and Address of tlre Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Navsari Lunci Kui Branch
2. Name and Atlclress o1'thc Bor-r-owcr'Isl7 t,ualautor'1,s]:

NAME: ALTA I' I B RAH I I\1 1\'l U LTn Nl IB O RttO\\/E R/l\4 O RTGAGOR)

Address 1: f l.A l 1.,J0.4.01 P,\\'l flUUsji LAKE SIDE AP^rrlt'IMENT MACIIISWALA
BUILDING,VIRAVAL NAVSARI 39 6445

SAHIL ALTAF MULTANI (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: FLAT NO.401 PANT HOUSE LAKE SIDE APARTMENT MACHISWALA
BUILDING,VIRAVAL NAVSARI 3 9 6445

LATABAI VIII]SING GIRASE (GUARANTOR)

Address l:1739 RADHANAGAR VIJALPORE NAVSARI 396445

3. Total liabilities: Rs.25,87,203.00 [Twenty five lakh eighty seven thousand two hundred
three only) as on 04,07.2023 exclusive of legal expenses & other expenses plus further
interest there on due

4. (aJ Mode olr\u,-'tior.r: U-iluctiolr

(bl Details of Atiction service provider:

(c) Date & Tinre of Auction: 27.A5.20?5 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Au ction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Pnce: Rs. 67SOOO/-

6. 0ther terms and conditions:
a) Auction/birlding shall be only Lhlough "0nline Electronic Bidding" through the website
https: l/baanknet,qom/. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
22.05.2O?.5 (10:00 am to 5:00 pmJ.
cl '[he propclt," will be sold fll tlre price which is more tlran the Reserve Price and the
participating bidder-s may improve their offer firrther during auction process.

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 829 7220220, 98922t9848, 81602 05051

E-Mail t"tll)port.baanknet@

E-Auction Website http s: //ba a nkn et.com/



'f'"" "''

il.) Fii\l D rrrr,ourt o[11]),r o1 the Ilcscr-,c i)r'i,:r,i; ,r irc rlrlrr::i,-,1 in l;-,,Valirt ol M/spSBAlliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account tletails as nrentioned in the said
cltallatr i:rr or bcforr: 26.05,2025.
eJ tnten ding bidders shall hold a va licl digital s ignature ce rtific:rte an cl e - ma iI a clclress. For detarls
rvith regard to digital signature please coutact the setvice provider M/s pSB Alliance
IBAANTiN rir).
fl After pavntent of the I..- M D amoun t, the iltending ltrrJ rlcrs slt r Ltld strb rrr it I co pV of,the following
documelrts/details on or before 26.05.2025 betr'veen 10:00 arn to 4:00 prn., to Catrara Bank,
Navsari Lunci Kui Branch by hand or by email.

]I

Denrand Draft/Pay order towards IMD anrount. If paict through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No.
Photocopies of PAN Card, ID Proofand Address prooI However, successful bidder woulcl
have to llrodrtce these doculltettts rr originul to llrc B:rnli lr the [tntr., r,l ntakjng ]lay]nellt
ol'brlance anrorrnt of 259lo of lricl anr',,t ,i
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

III.
IV.

g) The intending bidders should register their nanles at portal i:[tps:lljXqgkuet,com/ and get
their User lD and password free ofcost. Prospective bidder rna_v avail online training on E-
ar-lction frorn the servicc provider M/s PSB Alliance IBAANI(NETJ.
hJ EMD deposited by thc uusuccessful biddel shall be reluncicd to theln.'Ihe EMD shall not carry
any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in tnultiples of Rs.1.0,000.00/- [The aniount call be decided by the Authorized 0fficer
depending upon the value of the property with a minimur.n of Rs. 10000.00/- as increnrental
value). The bidder who submits the highest bid fabove the Reserve priceJ on c]osure of 'Online'
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirrled in favor ofthe successful
bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
j) The succcssful bidcler shall dcposit 250% r,lf rhe saic price (rnclr.rsive ol l.lMD already paidl,
tmmediateiy on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balarrce wrthin 15 days from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful birlder fails to pay tl.re
sale price, the deposit made bv h'im shall be forfejted bv the Authorized Olficer without any
notice and property shall tbrthwith be put up for sale again.
kJ For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacsJ and above, the successful [idder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate 1o/o on the Sale proceeds and subnrit the original receipt of TDS
ccrtil-;catc io the Banli.
I) All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registratjon charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
ml Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereol
n) ln case there are bidders who do not have acccss to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concernecl Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.
o] For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Banl< Navsari Lunci Kui Branch (Ph. No.
AZ3BO9L994, E-ma il id: cb27O3@canat'a battli.conr ()ll lhi: sr:r'r,ir:e proviilol M/s PSBAlliance
IBAANKNET).



SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds shr:ultl be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power tirilure, etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. ln order to ward off
such contingcnt situatiou, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
a rrange nre nts/;l ltc nlativL's such as b;rcl< -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to cilcLrrlvent such situ;rtion arrd ale able to participate in the auction successl'ully.

{t.,tct dm (lanara Bank<A
i $: i.,r==-=. $rndrcete I

l"t A-fir to.4 CANARABANK

\UTHOAISEO OFFICER

urh zed 0ificer
C ARA BANK

Date: 17.04.2 U l5
Place: Surat


